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ACCOUNT Nlr!,tBER acCOL,Nr NNIE

2020 024-6\4-114 GRAVEL & ROCK
2020 024-614-333 ROAD OrL

REPORT OF GANERAI, LEDGER AIIENDTIENIS

DATE AMDi{T OI,D AUDGET 
'XETTDED 

BUDOET
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ACCOIJNT NO ACCOUNT NII'1E

BUDGET CO4PARISON FOR OECEMBER

ROAD & BRIOGE #4 FUIID

GEL116 PAGE 2
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BUDGET

PREV I OUS
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- T-D
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.00
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.00
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.00
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.00

93.63
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23.50-
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

024-310-110
024-310- 111

024-321-209
0?4-321-318
024-321-334
024-330-300
024-364-000
024-370-400
024-370-409
024-390-020

8.494.80
21 .955.?0
2.6i0.00
2.320.22

542.62

3.998.60
I0.000.00

250.00

.00

.00

.00

t7 .92

.00

t3.872.64
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.00
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.00
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.00

.00

-00

.00

.00

80.00
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.00
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PROPERTY TAXES

LUMENINT PROP TAX

RECEI PTS-AIJTO REGIST&q

LATERAL ROAD-STAIE GAS

RECEIPT-STATE I,IEIGHT &

FEI4A RE I I'IBURSEI4ENT

SALE OF ASSETS

LOAN PROCEEDS

RECE I PTS. OlHER

IRAI{SFER OUI-ROAD & BR

*.* TOTAL REVENIJES .00 726.500.00- 200.036.89'

550.000.00-
.00

i67,500.00-
5.000.00-
4.000.00-

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

178.651. 16-

.00

10.677.50-
5.768.36-
4 .939 .87 -

.00

.00

-00

.00

.00

55.216.00 8.494.80

181.709.00 27.955.20
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15.310.00 2,320.22
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28.596.00 3.998.60

60.000.00 i0.000.00
1.500.00 250.00

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

20.000.00 77.92

5.000.00 .00

40.000.00 13.872.64

156.808.00 42.630.1s

J5g9.qk{orL .oo

5.000.00 .00

8.000.00 643.22

10.000.00 .00

.00 .00

7.500.00 629.74

500.00 .00

2.000.00 2s.91

2.000.00 .00

600.00 .00

17.000.00 1.319.59

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

200.00 .00

.00 .00

480.00 80.00

1.500.00 75.00

2.500.00 211.47

.00 .00

500.00 37.86

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

00 200.036.89- 526,463.11- 72.47

2020 024-614-10l
2020 024-614-106
2020 024-614-108
2020 024-614-201
2020 024-614-202
2020 024-614-203
2020 024-614-222
2020 024-614-223
m20 024-614-224
2020 024-614-225
2020 024-614-300
2020 024-614-330
2020 024-614-331
2020 024-614-332
2020 024-614-333
2020 024-614-33/.
2020 024-614-335
2020 024-614-336
2020 024-614-337

2020 024-674-338
2020 024-614-339
2020 024-614-3r''0

20?0 024-614-341
2020 024-614-U2
2020 024-614-343
2020 024-674-360
2020 024-614-370
2020 024-614-410
2020 024-614-4ll
2020 0?4-614-415
2020 0?4-614-420
2020 024-6t4-424
2020 024-614-427

2020 024-614-440
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2020 024-614-465
2020 024-614-466

COI,IISSIONER'S SATARY

OTHER XAGES

PART TII.1E SALARIES

FICA - PAYROLL

I4EDICARE - PAYROLL

RETIRET4ENT. PAYROLL
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DENTAL INS - PAYROLL

LIFE INSURANCE

AIJTO ALLOINCE

FEM EQUIP. RENTAL

GAs & OIL

LATERAL ROAO EXP-STATE

OTHER ROAD M]ERIALS
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GRAVEL & ROCK
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5EI4I NTRS
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UII L ITI ES.IIAItR
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EQTJI PTIEI{T RENIAL

IH IRUCK DRIVER
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2020 024-614-488

2020 024-614-495
2020 024-61,4 - 496

2020 024-614-570
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ROAD & BRI ME #4
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BUDGET CO,IPARISON FOR DTCEI4BER

ROAD & BRIME #4 FUND

GEL116 PAGE 3

r.* AC]UAL ** *t A0TUAL r.. *H ACTUAL '.hffi
II-T-D Y-T.D REMAINTNG PERCENT
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2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

024-680-630
024-680-670
024-700-010
024-7 00-020

024-700-075
024-700-078

GENERAL CTY.PRII.IC

GENERAL CTY- INT

TRAI.ISFER OIIT GEN CTY

TRAI{SFER OIII-SPECIAL R

IRAXSFER OIJT- '04 ROIJ

TRANSFER OJT FEM (25I

*.t* TOTAL EXPENSES 4.310.31 700.000.00 116.284.05
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ACCOI'NI NUMBER ACCOI'NT NAME

2020 010-475-354 AUTO EXPENSE
2020 010-354-000 SALE OF ASSETS

a2/la/2a!9 a
12 / rA /2At9 A

REPORT OF GENERAL LEDGER AI4ENDMENTS

.IOIIA], AMIINDMENIS 2 TOTAI, CHANGES

AMDMT
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AMOUNT AMOUNT
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